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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
Beograd, 4 - 9/7/2023

Event 1 Women, 200m Freestyle 14 - 18 years
04/07/2023 - 10:00 Results Prelim
World Junior Record 1:53.91 MCINTOSH, Summer CAN Toronto (CAN) 02/04/2023
European Junior Championship Record 1:57.51 GOSE, Isabel Marie GER Kazan (RUS) 06/07/2019
European Record 1:52.98 PELLEGRINI, Federica ITA Rome (ITA) 29/07/2009
European Junior Record 1:56.78 ,

Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. PADAR, Nikolett 06 Hungary 1:59.77 839 Q 28.22 58.83 1:29.28 1:59.77
2. CARRON MUINA, Carla 05 Spain 2:01.03 813 Q 28.65 59.09 1:30.15 2:01.03
3. WERNER, Maya 05 Germany 2:01.62 801 Q 28.63 58.91 1:30.40 2:01.62
4. BIAGIOTTI, Matilde 05 Italy 2:01.64 801 Q 28.92 59.90 1:31.31 2:01.64
5. SCHLOSSHAN, Leah 05 Great Britain 2:01.67 800 Q 28.55 59.12 1:30.42 2:01.67
6. LECLERCQ, Valentine 05 France 2:01.84 797 Q 29.38 59.79 1:30.71 2:01.84
7. VERDONCK, Fleur 06 Belgium 2:01.89 796 Q 28.63 59.82 1:30.92 2:01.89
8. ABRAHAM, Lilla Minna 06 Hungary 2:02.00 794 Q 28.15 59.07 1:30.76 2:02.00
9. TUNCEL, Merve 05 Turkiye 2:02.04 793 Q 29.14 1:00.04 1:31.28 2:02.04

10. SEIDEL, Lise 06 Germany 2:02.32 787 Q 28.21 59.21 1:30.86 2:02.32
11. LENZ, Jette 06 Germany 2:02.41 786 28.35 59.00 1:30.74 2:02.41
12. CACHOT, Albane 07 France 2:02.95 775 Q 28.39 59.54 1:31.20 2:02.95
13. PLYTNYKAITE, Smilte 07 Lithuania 2:02.97 775 Q 28.83 1:00.07 1:31.55 2:02.97
14. OZDEMIR, Ela Naz 06 Turkiye 2:03.00 774 Q 28.99 59.91 1:31.59 2:03.00
15. ROSSI-BENE, Giulia 06 France 2:03.02 774 28.45 59.12 1:30.91 2:03.02
16. LITTLE, Erin 05 Great Britain 2:03.13 772 Q 28.55 59.83 1:31.86 2:03.13
17. HENVEAUX, Camille 06 Belgium 2:03.21 771 Q 29.23 1:00.28 1:32.06 2:03.21
18. SAMA, Chiara 07 Italy 2:03.43 766 Q 29.08 1:00.37 1:32.59 2:03.43
19. DAVISON, Grace 07 Ireland 2:03.46 766 R 28.91 1:00.14 1:31.92 2:03.46
20. VASILAKI, Artemis 06 Greece 2:03.60 763 R 29.19 1:00.22 1:31.97 2:03.60
21. SELIMOVIC, Zara 07 Germany 2:03.72 761 28.81 1:00.32 1:31.91 2:03.72
22. DJAKOVIC, Vanna 05 Switzerland 2:03.89 758 29.85 1:01.52 1:33.01 2:03.89
23. KOWALSKA, Klara 05 Poland 2:03.90 758 28.94 1:00.54 1:32.64 2:03.90
24. AVDIC, Iman 07 Bosnia-Herzegovina 2:04.24 752 28.87 1:00.13 1:31.89 2:04.24
25. STIRBU, Ioana-Maria 06 Romania 2:04.40 749 29.32 1:01.26 1:33.23 2:04.40
26. ROLMAN, Angelina 07 Netherlands 2:04.50 747 28.45 59.55 1:31.68 2:04.50
27. ZANIN, Aurora 05 Italy 2:04.54 746 29.30 1:01.04 1:32.90 2:04.54
28. KULIK, Julia 05 Poland 2:04.91 739 29.49 1:00.93 1:33.32 2:04.91
29. STATKEVICIUS, Sylvia 07 Lithuania 2:04.97 738 28.86 1:00.05 1:32.05 2:04.97
30. HARRISON, Lea 06 Switzerland 2:05.01 738 29.79 1:01.67 1:33.60 2:05.01
31. SEKUTI, Hana 06 Slovenia 2:05.16 735 28.59 1:00.13 1:32.54 2:05.16
32. CIOBANU SPATARU, C. 05 Spain 2:05.33 732 29.48 1:00.95 1:32.84 2:05.33
33. ROMANOVSKAJA, Marija 06 Lithuania 2:05.45 730 29.11 1:01.17 1:33.81 2:05.45
34. BAILLIE, Ashleigh 06 Great Britain 2:05.49 729 29.50 1:01.15 1:33.53 2:05.49
35. DAZA GARCIA, Maria 07 Spain 2:05.54 728 29.14 1:00.88 1:33.85 2:05.54
36. MUNOZ ARMENGOU, Julia07 Spain 2:05.65 726 29.02 1:00.80 1:33.02 2:05.65
37. LUKSIC, Lucijana 07 Croatia 2:05.76 725 28.94 1:00.09 1:32.85 2:05.76
38. BAKO, Anastasia-Maria 06 Romania 2:06.03 720 28.84 1:00.37 1:33.20 2:06.03
39. GOLLAND, Shane 07 Israel 2:06.06 719 29.68 1:01.83 1:34.00 2:06.06
40. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 Serbia 2:06.07 719 30.15 1:01.75 1:33.92 2:06.07
41. DELCOMMUNE, Zinke 05 Belgium 2:06.15 718 29.38 1:01.11 1:33.81 2:06.15
42. OKUDUR, Ekin Nazli 06 Turkiye 2:06.60 710 29.57 1:01.49 1:34.69 2:06.60
43. NARIN, Burcunaz 06 Turkiye 2:06.70 709 29.75 1:01.78 1:34.03 2:06.70
44. HINKKA, Aino 05 Finland 2:07.19 700 29.24 1:01.53 1:33.78 2:07.19
45. WALCZAK, Barbara 06 Poland 2:07.27 699 30.14 1:01.73 1:34.83 2:07.27
46. RONN, Anna 05 Denmark 2:07.40 697 29.36 1:00.77 1:33.81 2:07.40
47. SVENCIONYTE, Stela 08 Lithuania 2:07.46 696 1:01.78 1:34.59 2:07.46
48. CZUBAK, Maria 06 Poland 2:07.74 691 28.93 1:01.44 1:34.59 2:07.74
49. KOTSAR, Karolin Victoria 05 Estonia 2:07.76 691 28.42 1:01.49 1:34.63 2:07.76



Splash Meet Manager, 11.77323 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 09/07/2023 12:05 - Page 2

LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
Beograd, 4 - 9/7/2023

Event 1, Women, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, 14 - 18 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

50. ALSEN, Emma 07 Sweden 2:08.07 686 29.35 1:01.60 1:35.58 2:08.07
51. TIND, Falka 06 Denmark 2:08.31 682 30.37 1:03.09 1:35.99 2:08.31
52. CEDERQVIST, Amanda 05 Sweden 2:08.53 679 28.68 1:00.70 1:34.71 2:08.53
53. MUNTHE, Karen Hellberg 06 Norway 2:10.18 653 28.78 1:01.06 1:35.10 2:10.18
54. HERCHE, Sofie Ravn 07 Denmark 2:10.22 653 29.54 1:02.37 1:36.17 2:10.22
55. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 North Macedonia 2:11.21 638 30.30 1:03.17 1:37.54 2:11.21
56. HORVATHOVA, Terezia 07 Slovakia 2:11.88 628 29.70 1:02.77 1:37.14 2:11.88
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
Beograd, 4 - 9/7/2023

Event 1 Women, 200m Freestyle 14 - 18 years
04/07/2023 - 17:39 Results Semifinals
World Junior Record 1:53.91 MCINTOSH, Summer CAN Toronto (CAN) 02/04/2023
European Junior Record 1:56.78 ,
European Record 1:52.98 PELLEGRINI, Federica ITA Rome (ITA) 29/07/2009
European Junior Championship Record 1:57.51 GOSE, Isabel Marie GER Kazan (RUS) 06/07/2019

Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. PADAR, Nikolett 06 Hungary 1:58.77 860 Q 28.04 58.35 1:28.66 1:58.77
2. ABRAHAM, Lilla Minna 06 Hungary 2:00.53 823 Q 28.24 59.03 1:30.37 2:00.53
3. BIAGIOTTI, Matilde 05 Italy 2:00.54 823 Q 28.37 58.99 1:30.19 2:00.54
4. SCHLOSSHAN, Leah 05 Great Britain 2:00.78 818 Q 28.51 58.76 1:30.08 2:00.78
5. CARRON MUINA, Carla 05 Spain 2:00.85 817 Q 28.57 59.06 1:29.96 2:00.85
6. TUNCEL, Merve 05 Turkiye 2:00.96 814 Q 28.88 59.62 1:30.50 2:00.96
7. VERDONCK, Fleur 06 Belgium 2:01.06 812 Q 28.72 59.96 1:30.91 2:01.06
8. WERNER, Maya 05 Germany 2:02.12 791 Q 28.53 59.08 1:30.58 2:02.12
9. SEIDEL, Lise 06 Germany 2:02.18 790 R 28.25 59.10 1:30.68 2:02.18

10. SAMA, Chiara 07 Italy 2:02.20 790 R 28.89 59.62 1:31.26 2:02.20
11. PLYTNYKAITE, Smilte 07 Lithuania 2:02.23 789 28.85 59.67 1:31.17 2:02.23
12. LECLERCQ, Valentine 05 France 2:02.33 787 29.51 59.87 1:30.91 2:02.33
13. OZDEMIR, Ela Naz 06 Turkiye 2:03.11 772 28.52 59.70 1:31.23 2:03.11
14. HENVEAUX, Camille 06 Belgium 2:03.21 771 29.13 1:00.54 1:32.37 2:03.21
15. CACHOT, Albane 07 France 2:03.39 767 29.14 1:00.46 1:32.40 2:03.39
16. LITTLE, Erin 05 Great Britain 2:03.89 758 28.19 59.32 1:31.80 2:03.89
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
Beograd, 4 - 9/7/2023

Event 23 Women, 4 x 200m Freestyle 14 - 18 years
06/07/2023 - 11:59 Results Prelim
World Junior Record 7:51.47 Canada CAN Indianapolis (USA) 23/08/2017
European Junior Record 7:57.33 Russia RUS Indianapolis (USA) 23/08/2017
European Record 7:45.51 Great Britain GBR Rome (ITA) 30/07/2009
European Junior Championship Record 7:58.99 Hungary HUN Netanya (ISR) 02/07/2017

Points: FINA 2023

Rank Time Pts

1. Germany Germany 8:10.96 818 Q
LENZ, Jette 06 28.94 59.99 1:32.20 2:03.76 2:03.76
SELIMOVIC, Zara 07 +0.34 29.31 1:00.92 1:31.31 2:01.93 2:01.93
BOCSKA, Julianna Dora 06 +0.36 27.80 59.57 1:31.47 2:03.38 2:03.38
BARTH, Julia 06 +0.27 28.51 59.88 1:31.08 2:01.89 2:01.89

2. Hungary Hungary 8:11.14 817 Q
PADAR, Nikolett 06 +0.87 29.84 1:01.85 1:32.28 2:02.97 2:02.97
VERES, Laura 05 +0.36 28.35 59.89 1:32.48 2:04.22 2:04.22
GYURINOVICS, Lili 05 +0.52 27.89 58.32 1:29.69 2:01.61 2:01.61
ABRAHAM, Lilla Minna 06 +32.76 28.16 1:00.19 1:31.91 2:02.34 2:02.34

3. Belgium Belgium 8:13.03 808 Q
HENVEAUX, Camille 06 +0.71 29.15 59.99 1:31.80 2:02.88 2:02.88
DUREZ, Laure 06 +0.38 28.17 59.45 1:31.20 2:03.40 2:03.40
DELCOMMUNE, Zinke 05 +0.47 28.38 59.49 1:32.24 2:05.21 2:05.21
DUMONT, Sarah 07 +0.38 27.77 58.54 1:29.91 2:01.54 2:01.54

4. Spain Spain 8:13.28 807 Q
CARRON MUINA, Carla 05 +0.77 28.32 58.80 1:29.79 2:01.37 2:01.37
DAZA GARCIA, Maria 07 +0.30 28.37 59.97 1:32.05 2:03.52 2:03.52
MUNOZ ARMENGOU, Julia 07 +0.52 28.50 59.49 1:31.50 2:04.66 2:04.66
CIOBANU SPATARU, Cristina 05 +0.42 28.80 59.82 1:31.46 2:03.73 2:03.73

5. Italy Italy 8:14.16 802 Q
SAMA, Chiara 07 +0.82 29.15 1:00.04 1:32.35 2:04.43 2:04.43
PORCARI, Anna 06 +0.38 29.16 1:00.99 1:33.64 2:05.50 2:05.50
ZANIN, Aurora 05 +0.25 28.56 59.26 1:30.87 2:02.04 2:02.04
ZAMBELLI, Giulia 05 +0.62 29.03 58.98 1:30.74 2:02.19 2:02.19

6. France France 8:14.74 800 Q
BURGY, Manon 05 +0.78 29.50 1:01.02 1:33.30 2:05.72 2:05.72
BESSARD, Maeline 08 +0.33 28.12 58.89 1:30.64 2:02.52 2:02.52
PREITER, Emmy 05 +0.24 27.29 57.91 1:30.52 2:03.19 2:03.19
ROSSI-BENE, Giulia 06 +0.34 28.11 58.67 1:30.90 2:03.31 2:03.31

7. Greece Greece 8:15.70 795 Q
VASILAKI, Artemis 06 +0.77 29.33 1:00.86 1:32.74 2:03.82 2:03.82
BOUTOU, Anastasia 07 +0.28 28.67 59.71 1:31.13 2:03.80 2:03.80
CHRONI, Aikaterini 07 +0.09 1:00.35 1:32.74 2:05.00 2:05.00
KALTEZIOTI ANDJELKOVIC, Natalia 06 +0.48 28.57 59.89 1:31.64 2:03.08 2:03.08

8. Great Britain Great Britain 8:18.41 782 Q
LITTLE, Erin 05 +0.76 28.71 1:00.07 1:33.13 2:05.89 2:05.89
COOPER, Phoebe 08 +0.55 27.52 58.23 1:30.26 2:03.17 2:03.17
FOX, Lucy 06 +0.67 28.68 59.96 1:32.38 2:04.86 2:04.86
BAILLIE, Ashleigh 06 +0.45 28.45 59.79 1:32.25 2:04.49 2:04.49

9. Turkiye Turkiye 8:22.04 765 R
OZDEMIR, Ela Naz 06 +0.72 28.91 1:00.16 1:32.23 2:04.47 2:04.47
TUNCEL, Merve 05 +0.35 28.90 1:00.35 1:32.88 2:05.01 2:05.01
YALCIN, Mehlika Kuzeh 05 +0.12 28.97 1:01.04 1:33.51 2:05.93 2:05.93
SAKAR, Belis 07 +0.76 29.97 1:01.79 1:34.45 2:06.63 2:06.63
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
Beograd, 4 - 9/7/2023

Event 23, Women, 4 x 200m Freestyle, Prelim, 14 - 18 years

Rank Time Pts

10. Poland Poland 8:22.50 763 R
KULIK, Julia 05 +0.71 28.58 1:00.18 1:33.01 2:06.52 2:06.52
WALCZAK, Barbara 06 +0.48 29.43 1:01.80 1:34.26 2:06.72 2:06.72
CZUBAK, Maria 06 +0.17 28.59 1:00.68 1:33.32 2:05.99 2:05.99
KOWALSKA, Klara 05 +0.42 28.58 1:00.20 1:32.06 2:03.27 2:03.27

11. Sweden Sweden 8:22.52 763
HALL, Thilda 05 +0.76 28.91 1:00.24 1:32.38 2:04.24 2:04.24
NYSTRAND, Lisa 06 +0.45 28.25 58.76 1:30.71 2:03.53 2:03.53
ALSEN, Emma 07 +0.38 28.29 1:00.58 1:33.96 2:06.74 2:06.74
CEDERQVIST, Amanda 05 +0.45 29.20 1:01.45 1:35.01 2:08.01 2:08.01

12. Switzerland Switzerland 8:24.71 753
DJAKOVIC, Vanna 05 +0.76 30.08 1:01.55 1:33.33 2:04.77 2:04.77
PATT, Angelina 05 +0.37 28.78 1:00.66 1:33.28 2:05.74 2:05.74
HARRISON, Lea 06 +0.39 28.81 1:00.86 1:32.97 2:05.53 2:05.53
ULLMANN, Julia 05 +0.37 29.29 1:03.51 1:36.27 2:08.67 2:08.67

13. Lithuania Lithuania 8:26.90 743
ROMANOVSKAJA, Marija 06 +0.68 28.66 1:00.31 1:33.20 2:04.91 2:04.91
SVENCIONYTE, Stela 08 +0.43 30.44 1:03.05 1:35.82 2:07.86 2:07.86
VISOCKAITE, Ieva 07 +0.59 29.55 1:00.73 1:34.30 2:05.70 2:05.70
KONDRASKAITE, Patricija 06 +0.24 28.42 1:00.33 1:33.91 2:08.43 2:08.43

DNS Finland Finland
DNS Serbia Serbia
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
Beograd, 4 - 9/7/2023

Event 23 Women, 4 x 200m Freestyle 14 - 18 years
06/07/2023 - 18:55 Results Final
World Junior Record 7:51.47 Canada CAN Indianapolis (USA) 23/08/2017
European Junior Record 7:57.33 Russia RUS Indianapolis (USA) 23/08/2017
European Record 7:45.51 Great Britain GBR Rome (ITA) 30/07/2009
European Junior Championship Record 7:58.99 Hungary HUN Netanya (ISR) 02/07/2017

Points: FINA 2023

Rank Time Pts

1. Hungary Hungary 8:00.25 874
PADAR, Nikolett 06 +0.78 27.83 57.80 1:28.56 1:58.95 1:58.95
GYURINOVICS, Lili 05 +0.49 27.50 57.81 1:29.36 2:00.91 2:00.91
MOLNAR, Dora 06 +0.27 27.41 57.75 1:29.29 2:00.90 2:00.90
ABRAHAM, Lilla Minna 06 +0.24 27.12 57.62 1:28.48 1:59.49 1:59.49

2. Italy Italy 8:03.22 858
BIAGIOTTI, Matilde 05 +0.67 28.93 1:00.11 1:30.83 2:00.63 2:00.63
GIANNELLI, Emma Vittoria 07 +0.16 28.37 59.47 1:30.99 2:01.42 2:01.42
ZAMBELLI, Giulia 05 +0.49 28.14 58.60 1:30.03 2:01.90 2:01.90
VETRANO, Giulia 05 +0.41 27.92 58.43 1:29.16 1:59.27 1:59.27

3. France France 8:05.62 846
LECLERCQ, Valentine 05 +0.79 28.99 59.52 1:30.24 2:01.16 2:01.16
BESSARD, Maeline 08 +0.61 28.09 58.56 1:30.25 2:02.12 2:02.12
CACHOT, Albane 07 +0.43 27.41 57.70 1:29.83 2:01.72 2:01.72
ROSSI-BENE, Giulia 06 +0.14 27.70 57.63 1:28.86 2:00.62 2:00.62

4. Great Britain Great Britain 8:09.04 828
SCHLOSSHAN, Leah 05 +0.81 28.18 58.76 1:29.94 2:00.99 2:00.99
COOPER, Phoebe 08 +0.56 28.22 59.17 1:29.10 1:59.72 1:59.72
BAILLIE, Ashleigh 06 +0.44 28.79 1:00.16 1:32.38 2:04.15 2:04.15
FOX, Lucy 06 +0.63 28.46 59.41 1:31.60 2:04.18 2:04.18

5. Germany Germany 8:09.81 824
SEIDEL, Lise 06 27.89 58.87 1:31.24 2:03.15 2:03.15
BARTH, Julia 06 +0.32 28.44 1:00.02 1:32.21 2:03.08 2:03.08
WERNER, Maya 05 +0.14 27.66 58.08 1:29.66 2:01.22 2:01.22
SELIMOVIC, Zara 07 +32.76 29.22 1:00.63 1:31.67 2:02.36 2:02.36

6. Belgium Belgium 8:09.83 824
HENVEAUX, Camille 06 28.88 59.89 1:31.71 2:03.03 2:03.03
DUREZ, Laure 06 +0.41 28.38 59.98 1:32.29 2:03.53 2:03.53
DUMONT, Sarah 07 +0.52 28.03 58.83 1:30.71 2:02.68 2:02.68
VERDONCK, Fleur 06 +32.76 28.06 58.46 1:29.82 2:00.59 2:00.59

7. Greece Greece 8:14.62 800
VASILAKI, Artemis 06 +0.79 28.75 59.89 1:31.60 2:03.58 2:03.58
BOUTOU, Anastasia 07 +0.16 28.71 59.89 1:31.72 2:03.54 2:03.54
CHRONI, Aikaterini 07 +0.33 28.96 1:00.40 1:32.78 2:05.10 2:05.10
KALTEZIOTI ANDJELKOVIC, Natalia 06 +0.33 28.35 59.39 1:31.14 2:02.40 2:02.40

8. Spain Spain 8:16.51 791
CARRON MUINA, Carla 05 +0.73 28.31 58.66 1:29.83 2:01.61 2:01.61
DAZA GARCIA, Maria 07 +0.41 27.78 59.18 1:31.95 2:03.97 2:03.97
CIOBANU SPATARU, Cristina 05 +0.53 28.58 59.68 1:32.93 2:06.01 2:06.01
MUNOZ ARMENGOU, Julia 07 +0.30 28.59 1:00.24 1:32.45 2:04.92 2:04.92
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
Beograd, 4 - 9/7/2023

Event 3 Women, 400m Medley 14 - 18 years
04/07/2023 - 10:45 Results Prelim
World Junior Record 4:25.87 MCINTOSH, Summer CAN Toronto (CAN) 01/04/2023
European Junior Record 4:38.53 VAZQUEZ RUIZ, Alba ESP Budapest (HUN) 20/08/2019
European Record 4:26.36 HOSSZU, Katinka HUN Rio (BRA) 06/08/2016
European Junior Championship Record 4:40.64 VAZQUEZ RUIZ, Alba ESP Kazan (RUS) 03/07/2019

Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

1. JACKL, Vivien 08 Hungary 4:46.31 805 Q
50m: 29.99 29.99 150m: 1:40.52 35.76 250m: 2:58.50 43.19 350m: 4:14.77 33.07

100m: 1:04.76 34.77 200m: 2:15.31 34.79 300m: 3:41.70 43.20 400m: 4:46.31 31.54

2. KASVIO, Louna 06 Finland 4:46.65 802 Q
50m: 30.56 30.56 150m: 1:40.99 37.14 250m: 2:59.02 42.19 350m: 4:15.04 33.60

100m: 1:03.85 33.29 200m: 2:16.83 35.84 300m: 3:41.44 42.42 400m: 4:46.65 31.61

3. NYSTRAND, Lisa 06 Sweden 4:48.82 784 Q
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:41.16 36.76 250m: 2:58.08 40.95 350m: 4:14.80 34.72

100m: 1:04.40 33.28 200m: 2:17.13 35.97 300m: 3:40.08 42.00 400m: 4:48.82 34.02

4. ELEKES, Tamara 07 Hungary 4:51.39 763 Q
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:44.65 37.99 250m: 3:03.61 42.48 350m: 4:18.74 32.62

100m: 1:06.66 35.86 200m: 2:21.13 36.48 300m: 3:46.12 42.51 400m: 4:51.39 32.65

5. VETRANO, Giulia 05 Italy 4:51.43 763 Q
50m: 30.40 30.40 150m: 1:41.50 36.37 250m: 3:00.98 43.18 350m: 4:18.62 34.11

100m: 1:05.13 34.73 200m: 2:17.80 36.30 300m: 3:44.51 43.53 400m: 4:51.43 32.81

6. DUMONT, Sarah 07 Belgium 4:51.51 762 Q
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:41.55 37.29 250m: 3:01.04 43.09 350m: 4:18.62 32.82

100m: 1:04.26 34.55 200m: 2:17.95 36.40 300m: 3:45.80 44.76 400m: 4:51.51 32.89

7. SAKAR, Belis 07 Turkiye 4:51.66 761 Q
50m: 30.78 30.78 150m: 1:43.33 38.34 250m: 3:03.10 42.96 350m: 4:19.43 33.39

100m: 1:04.99 34.21 200m: 2:20.14 36.81 300m: 3:46.04 42.94 400m: 4:51.66 32.23

8. BENKLER, Noelle 07 Germany 4:52.35 756 Q
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:44.67 37.06 250m: 3:02.97 41.52 350m: 4:19.58 33.53

100m: 1:07.61 35.25 200m: 2:21.45 36.78 300m: 3:46.05 43.08 400m: 4:52.35 32.77

9. PLOEGER, Marian 06 Germany 4:53.64 746 R
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:45.86 37.37 250m: 3:06.44 43.27 350m: 4:21.62 32.49

100m: 1:08.49 36.04 200m: 2:23.17 37.31 300m: 3:49.13 42.69 400m: 4:53.64 32.02

10. DOMINGEON, Manon 05 France 4:54.35 740 R
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:43.47 36.70 250m: 3:04.28 43.89 350m: 4:22.84 33.78

100m: 1:06.77 35.69 200m: 2:20.39 36.92 300m: 3:49.06 44.78 400m: 4:54.35 31.51

11. POZNANSKA, Justyna 05 Poland 4:54.38 740
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m: 1:44.40 37.56 250m: 3:03.95 43.25 350m: 4:22.03 34.61

100m: 1:06.84 35.57 200m: 2:20.70 36.30 300m: 3:47.42 43.47 400m: 4:54.38 32.35

12. CABANES GARZAS, Laura 06 Spain 4:55.70 730
50m: 29.99 29.99 150m: 1:42.85 38.03 250m: 3:03.20 43.19 350m: 4:22.02 34.56

100m: 1:04.82 34.83 200m: 2:20.01 37.16 300m: 3:47.46 44.26 400m: 4:55.70 33.68

13. PIEKARSKA, Natalia 06 Poland 4:55.97 728
50m: 30.75 30.75 150m: 1:42.57 38.08 250m: 3:03.89 44.19 350m: 4:22.70 34.33

100m: 1:04.49 33.74 200m: 2:19.70 37.13 300m: 3:48.37 44.48 400m: 4:55.97 33.27

14. PATT, Angelina 05 Switzerland 4:56.02 728
50m: 31.42 31.42 150m: 1:46.21 39.35 250m: 3:05.84 41.87 350m: 4:22.36 34.79

100m: 1:06.86 35.44 200m: 2:23.97 37.76 300m: 3:47.57 41.73 400m: 4:56.02 33.66
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
Beograd, 4 - 9/7/2023

Event 3, Women, 400m Medley, Prelim, 14 - 18 years

Rank YB Time Pts

15. COOPER, Phoebe 08 Great Britain 4:56.22 727
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:43.26 38.24 250m: 3:04.86 43.05 350m: 4:22.70 35.93

100m: 1:05.02 33.90 200m: 2:21.81 38.55 300m: 3:46.77 41.91 400m: 4:56.22 33.52

16. MERCIER, Faustine 07 Belgium 4:56.97 721
50m: 32.37 32.37 150m: 1:46.22 37.77 250m: 3:06.86 43.05 350m: 4:23.07 34.07

100m: 1:08.45 36.08 200m: 2:23.81 37.59 300m: 3:49.00 42.14 400m: 4:56.97 33.90

17. VON BONIN, Leni 07 Germany 4:57.62 716
50m: 30.64 30.64 150m: 1:44.92 39.64 250m: 3:05.44 42.24 350m: 4:24.09 33.74

100m: 1:05.28 34.64 200m: 2:23.20 38.28 300m: 3:50.35 44.91 400m: 4:57.62 33.53

18. MEGELOVA, Stela 09 Slovakia 4:58.51 710
50m: 31.15 31.15 150m: 1:45.57 38.10 250m: 3:06.87 42.88 350m: 4:25.47 34.58

100m: 1:07.47 36.32 200m: 2:23.99 38.42 300m: 3:50.89 44.02 400m: 4:58.51 33.04

19. LENZE, Sophie 06 Germany 4:58.59 709
50m: 31.74 31.74 150m: 1:47.66 39.98 250m: 3:06.81 40.02 350m: 4:23.98 34.48

100m: 1:07.68 35.94 200m: 2:26.79 39.13 300m: 3:49.50 42.69 400m: 4:58.59 34.61

20. SPRLAKOVA-ZMOROVA, Olivia Ana 05 Slovakia 4:59.03 706
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:47.93 38.77 250m: 3:10.32 44.42 350m: 4:26.70 33.84

100m: 1:09.16 36.36 200m: 2:25.90 37.97 300m: 3:52.86 42.54 400m: 4:59.03 32.33

21. HENVEAUX, Camille 06 Belgium 4:59.94 700
50m: 31.89 31.89 150m: 1:48.62 41.04 250m: 3:11.47 42.68 350m: 4:28.37 33.95

100m: 1:07.58 35.69 200m: 2:28.79 40.17 300m: 3:54.42 42.95 400m: 4:59.94 31.57

22. PODRZAVNIK, Zara 08 Slovenia 5:01.36 690
50m: 31.45 31.45 150m: 1:47.52 38.88 250m: 3:09.00 43.41 350m: 4:28.42 34.94

100m: 1:08.64 37.19 200m: 2:25.59 38.07 300m: 3:53.48 44.48 400m: 5:01.36 32.94

23. VELIKOVA, Lora 07 Bulgaria 5:02.30 684
50m: 31.44 31.44 150m: 1:46.00 39.29 250m: 3:08.68 43.32 350m: 4:28.37 36.08

100m: 1:06.71 35.27 200m: 2:25.36 39.36 300m: 3:52.29 43.61 400m: 5:02.30 33.93

24. BRINK, Djanilla 06 Netherlands 5:02.34 683
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:49.60 41.31 250m: 3:11.56 41.30 350m: 4:28.47 34.96

100m: 1:08.29 36.80 200m: 2:30.26 40.66 300m: 3:53.51 41.95 400m: 5:02.34 33.87

25. DILLEY, Evie 06 Great Britain 5:03.08 678
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:43.64 36.19 250m: 3:05.32 46.06 350m: 4:28.18 35.37

100m: 1:07.45 36.49 200m: 2:19.26 35.62 300m: 3:52.81 47.49 400m: 5:03.08 34.90

26. ABRAHAM, Lilla Minna 06 Hungary 5:03.23 677
50m: 31.50 31.50 150m: 1:48.29 39.62 250m: 3:10.23 43.54 350m: 4:29.36 34.89

100m: 1:08.67 37.17 200m: 2:26.69 38.40 300m: 3:54.47 44.24 400m: 5:03.23 33.87

27. ZAFEIRATOU, Maria 07 Greece 5:03.36 676
50m: 31.68 31.68 150m: 1:49.77 41.20 250m: 3:13.82 43.77 350m: 4:30.68 33.72

100m: 1:08.57 36.89 200m: 2:30.05 40.28 300m: 3:56.96 43.14 400m: 5:03.36 32.68

28. HAGEN, Yael 06 Switzerland 5:03.64 675
50m: 33.61 33.61 150m: 1:47.07 37.26 250m: 3:09.78 43.01 350m: 4:28.20 35.42

100m: 1:09.81 36.20 200m: 2:26.77 39.70 300m: 3:52.78 43.00 400m: 5:03.64 35.44

29. SUNDT, Wilma 06 Finland 5:03.98 672
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:48.69 39.62 250m: 3:10.87 42.32 350m: 4:29.85 34.79

100m: 1:09.07 36.63 200m: 2:28.55 39.86 300m: 3:55.06 44.19 400m: 5:03.98 34.13

30. MUELLER, Selina 07 Switzerland 5:04.35 670
50m: 33.23 33.23 150m: 1:48.88 39.31 250m: 3:11.32 43.47 350m: 4:30.21 36.99

100m: 1:09.57 36.34 200m: 2:27.85 38.97 300m: 3:53.22 41.90 400m: 5:04.35 34.14
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Event 3, Women, 400m Medley, Prelim, 14 - 18 years

Rank YB Time Pts

31. KJELSTRUP, Karoline 06 Denmark 5:05.54 662
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:50.73 40.61 250m: 3:12.46 41.97 350m: 4:30.48 35.39

100m: 1:10.12 38.22 200m: 2:30.49 39.76 300m: 3:55.09 42.63 400m: 5:05.54 35.06

32. GLASMAN, Alma 07 Israel 5:05.79 660
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:49.07 38.94 250m: 3:11.86 43.03 350m: 4:32.24 34.63

100m: 1:10.13 37.83 200m: 2:28.83 39.76 300m: 3:57.61 45.75 400m: 5:05.79 33.55

33. GKIOUZEPA PETROPOULOU, Varvara 06 Greece 5:06.00 659
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:47.10 40.31 250m: 3:11.49 44.97 350m: 4:31.78 34.29

100m: 1:06.79 35.22 200m: 2:26.52 39.42 300m: 3:57.49 46.00 400m: 5:06.00 34.22

34. CHRONI, Aikaterini 07 Greece 5:06.21 658
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:46.81 39.45 250m: 3:11.56 45.08 350m: 4:32.14 36.06

100m: 1:07.36 35.32 200m: 2:26.48 39.67 300m: 3:56.08 44.52 400m: 5:06.21 34.07

35. LUC, Vicky 07 Sweden 5:06.94 653
50m: 30.53 30.53 150m: 1:46.72 39.80 250m: 3:09.23 42.91 350m: 4:30.68 37.67

100m: 1:06.92 36.39 200m: 2:26.32 39.60 300m: 3:53.01 43.78 400m: 5:06.94 36.26

36. NODDEKAR, Ofelia Vejsager 05 Denmark 5:13.11 615
50m: 33.46 33.46 150m: 1:51.54 40.02 250m: 3:14.27 41.56 350m: 4:35.95 38.06

100m: 1:11.52 38.06 200m: 2:32.71 41.17 300m: 3:57.89 43.62 400m: 5:13.11 37.16

37. GRUCHALAKOVA, Laura 06 Slovakia 5:13.56 612
50m: 32.54 32.54 150m: 1:48.52 38.72 250m: 3:13.65 44.54 350m: 4:36.52 36.51

100m: 1:09.80 37.26 200m: 2:29.11 40.59 300m: 4:00.01 46.36 400m: 5:13.56 37.04

DSQ HAKKARAINEN, Ada 05 Finland 4:51.46
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:46.19 38.88 250m: 3:04.21 40.14 350m: 4:19.01 33.85

100m: 1:07.31 35.37 200m: 2:24.07 37.88 300m: 3:45.16 40.95 400m: 4:51.46 32.45
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
Beograd, 4 - 9/7/2023

Event 28 Women, 800m Freestyle 14 - 18 years
07/07/2023 - 11:26 Results Prelim
World Junior Record 8:11.00 LEDECKY, Kathleen USA Shenandoah (USA) 22/06/2014
European Junior Record 8:21.91 TUNCEL, Merve TUR Rome (ITA) 07/07/2021
European Record 8:14.10 ADLINGTON, Rebecca GBR Beijing (CHN) 16/08/2008
European Junior Championship Record 8:21.91 TUNCEL, Merve TUR Rome (ITA) 07/07/2021

Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

1. PLOEGER, Marian 06 Germany 8:39.41 813 Q
100m: 1:03.05 1:03.05 300m: 3:14.44 1:05.54 500m: 5:25.49 1:05.32 700m: 7:36.01 1:05.23
200m: 2:08.90 1:05.85 400m: 4:20.17 1:05.73 600m: 6:30.78 1:05.29 800m: 8:39.41 1:03.40

2. TUNCEL, Merve 05 Turkiye 8:39.50 812 Q
100m: 1:02.53 1:02.53 300m: 3:12.93 1:05.48 500m: 5:23.93 1:05.50 700m: 7:35.48 1:05.73
200m: 2:07.45 1:04.92 400m: 4:18.43 1:05.50 600m: 6:29.75 1:05.82 800m: 8:39.50 1:04.02

3. ACKERMANN, Julia 07 Germany 8:40.05 810 Q
100m: 1:02.98 1:02.98 300m: 3:14.47 1:05.70 500m: 5:25.47 1:05.42 700m: 7:36.17 1:05.30
200m: 2:08.77 1:05.79 400m: 4:20.05 1:05.58 600m: 6:30.87 1:05.40 800m: 8:40.05 1:03.88

4. BLOCKSIDGE, Amelie 09 Great Britain 8:41.14 805 Q
100m: 1:02.84 1:02.84 300m: 3:14.38 1:05.87 500m: 5:25.75 1:05.67 700m: 7:37.01 1:05.52
200m: 2:08.51 1:05.67 400m: 4:20.08 1:05.70 600m: 6:31.49 1:05.74 800m: 8:41.14 1:04.13

5. FLUCK, Nora 05 Hungary 8:44.40 790 Q
100m: 1:03.14 1:03.14 300m: 3:14.70 1:06.01 500m: 5:27.44 1:06.35 700m: 7:39.69 1:06.10
200m: 2:08.69 1:05.55 400m: 4:21.09 1:06.39 600m: 6:33.59 1:06.15 800m: 8:44.40 1:04.71

6. LECLERCQ, Valentine 05 France 8:46.33 781 Q
100m: 1:03.47 1:03.47 300m: 3:16.56 1:06.65 500m: 5:29.28 1:05.79 700m: 7:41.50 1:06.12
200m: 2:09.91 1:06.44 400m: 4:23.49 1:06.93 600m: 6:35.38 1:06.10 800m: 8:46.33 1:04.83

7. CSULAK, Lia 05 Hungary 8:46.75 779 Q
100m: 1:03.93 1:03.93 300m: 3:17.29 1:06.73 500m: 5:30.30 1:06.45 700m: 7:42.64 1:06.09
200m: 2:10.56 1:06.63 400m: 4:23.85 1:06.56 600m: 6:36.55 1:06.25 800m: 8:46.75 1:04.11

8. GIANNELLI, Emma Vittoria 07 Italy 8:47.32 777 Q
100m: 1:02.97 1:02.97 300m: 3:15.53 1:06.38 500m: 5:28.89 1:06.76 700m: 7:42.18 1:06.40
200m: 2:09.15 1:06.18 400m: 4:22.13 1:06.60 600m: 6:35.78 1:06.89 800m: 8:47.32 1:05.14

9. BARTH, Julia 06 Germany 8:48.02 773
100m: 1:04.09 1:04.09 300m: 3:17.55 1:06.85 500m: 5:31.21 1:06.84 700m: 7:44.37 1:06.42
200m: 2:10.70 1:06.61 400m: 4:24.37 1:06.82 600m: 6:37.95 1:06.74 800m: 8:48.02 1:03.65

10. KASVIO, Louna 06 Finland 8:49.61 766 R
100m: 1:03.74 1:03.74 300m: 3:16.80 1:06.15 500m: 5:29.72 1:06.68 700m: 7:44.43 1:07.39
200m: 2:10.65 1:06.91 400m: 4:23.04 1:06.24 600m: 6:37.04 1:07.32 800m: 8:49.61 1:05.18

11. VASILAKI, Artemis 06 Greece 8:51.21 760 R
100m: 1:03.15 1:03.15 300m: 3:15.05 1:05.95 500m: 5:28.59 1:07.04 700m: 7:44.92 1:08.24
200m: 2:09.10 1:05.95 400m: 4:21.55 1:06.50 600m: 6:36.68 1:08.09 800m: 8:51.21 1:06.29

12. NARIN, Burcunaz 06 Turkiye 8:53.12 751
100m: 1:03.73 1:03.73 300m: 3:17.29 1:06.85 500m: 5:30.91 1:06.78 700m: 7:46.04 1:07.54
200m: 2:10.44 1:06.71 400m: 4:24.13 1:06.84 600m: 6:38.50 1:07.59 800m: 8:53.12 1:07.08

13. HALL, Thilda 05 Sweden 8:54.58 745
100m: 1:03.37 1:03.37 300m: 3:17.65 1:07.17 500m: 5:31.68 1:07.21 700m: 7:47.07 1:07.88
200m: 2:10.48 1:07.11 400m: 4:24.47 1:06.82 600m: 6:39.19 1:07.51 800m: 8:54.58 1:07.51

14. MARTIN ARGENTE, Noa 07 Spain 8:54.84 744
100m: 1:04.06 1:04.06 300m: 3:18.02 1:07.37 500m: 5:33.78 1:08.06 700m: 7:49.67 1:07.63
200m: 2:10.65 1:06.59 400m: 4:25.72 1:07.70 600m: 6:42.04 1:08.26 800m: 8:54.84 1:05.17
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
Beograd, 4 - 9/7/2023

Event 28, Women, 800m Freestyle, Prelim, 14 - 18 years

Rank YB Time Pts

15. DJAKOVIC, Vanna 05 Switzerland 8:58.05 731
100m: 1:04.31 1:04.31 300m: 3:19.59 1:07.69 500m: 5:35.00 1:07.59 700m: 7:51.85 1:08.58
200m: 2:11.90 1:07.59 400m: 4:27.41 1:07.82 600m: 6:43.27 1:08.27 800m: 8:58.05 1:06.20

16. HENVEAUX, Camille 06 Belgium 8:59.55 725
100m: 1:03.41 1:03.41 300m: 3:18.64 1:08.16 500m: 5:36.84 1:08.16 700m: 7:53.09 1:08.22
200m: 2:10.48 1:07.07 400m: 4:28.68 1:10.04 600m: 6:44.87 1:08.03 800m: 8:59.55 1:06.46

17. CZUBAK, Maria 06 Poland 9:01.84 716
100m: 1:05.23 1:05.23 300m: 3:21.61 1:08.52 500m: 5:38.89 1:08.40 700m: 7:56.06 1:08.52
200m: 2:13.09 1:07.86 400m: 4:30.49 1:08.88 600m: 6:47.54 1:08.65 800m: 9:01.84 1:05.78

18. PODRZAVNIK, Zara 08 Slovenia 9:03.54 709
100m: 1:05.08 1:05.08 300m: 3:20.56 1:07.88 500m: 5:37.22 1:08.72 700m: 7:56.01 1:09.44
200m: 2:12.68 1:07.60 400m: 4:28.50 1:07.94 600m: 6:46.57 1:09.35 800m: 9:03.54 1:07.53

19. ADIR, Ofek 06 Israel 9:03.60 709
100m: 1:02.80 1:02.80 300m: 3:18.53 1:08.42 500m: 5:36.90 1:09.05 700m: 7:55.71 1:08.84
200m: 2:10.11 1:07.31 400m: 4:27.85 1:09.32 600m: 6:46.87 1:09.97 800m: 9:03.60 1:07.89

20. ERDOGAN, Talya 07 Turkiye 9:04.22 706
100m: 1:04.66 1:04.66 300m: 3:19.64 1:07.65 500m: 5:37.11 1:09.04 700m: 7:56.06 1:09.58
200m: 2:11.99 1:07.33 400m: 4:28.07 1:08.43 600m: 6:46.48 1:09.37 800m: 9:04.22 1:08.16

21. SHWARTZ, Omer 06 Israel 9:05.56 701
100m: 1:03.92 1:03.92 300m: 3:19.37 1:07.88 500m: 5:37.19 1:09.45 700m: 7:57.05 1:09.89
200m: 2:11.49 1:07.57 400m: 4:27.74 1:08.37 600m: 6:47.16 1:09.97 800m: 9:05.56 1:08.51

22. HAKKARAINEN, Ada 05 Finland 9:08.47 690
100m: 1:04.83 1:04.83 300m: 3:21.18 1:08.84 500m: 5:40.23 1:09.62 700m: 7:59.90 1:09.73
200m: 2:12.34 1:07.51 400m: 4:30.61 1:09.43 600m: 6:50.17 1:09.94 800m: 9:08.47 1:08.57

23. AVDIC, Iman 07 Bosnia-Herzegovina 9:08.81 689
100m: 1:01.43 1:01.43 300m: 3:17.79 1:09.53 500m: 5:38.66 1:10.42 700m: 7:59.85 1:09.73
200m: 2:08.26 1:06.83 400m: 4:28.24 1:10.45 600m: 6:50.12 1:11.46 800m: 9:08.81 1:08.96

24. RAKOPOULOU, Antonia 08 Greece 9:09.14 688
100m: 1:04.86 1:04.86 300m: 3:23.03 1:09.42 500m: 5:42.27 1:09.67 700m: 8:01.48 1:09.48
200m: 2:13.61 1:08.75 400m: 4:32.60 1:09.57 600m: 6:52.00 1:09.73 800m: 9:09.14 1:07.66

25. VAN DER KAMP, Marte 05 Netherlands 9:09.61 686
100m: 1:03.50 1:03.50 300m: 3:18.95 1:08.18 500m: 5:37.74 1:09.98 700m: 7:59.55 1:11.41
200m: 2:10.77 1:07.27 400m: 4:27.76 1:08.81 600m: 6:48.14 1:10.40 800m: 9:09.61 1:10.06

26. MUNOZ ARMENGOU, Julia 07 Spain 9:10.79 681
100m: 1:05.09 1:05.09 300m: 3:22.83 1:09.03 500m: 5:42.36 1:10.09 700m: 8:02.40 1:09.95
200m: 2:13.80 1:08.71 400m: 4:32.27 1:09.44 600m: 6:52.45 1:10.09 800m: 9:10.79 1:08.39

27. DANDREA, Sofia 07 Italy 9:11.08 680
100m: 1:05.59 1:05.59 300m: 3:24.26 1:09.38 500m: 5:43.70 1:09.78 700m: 8:03.16 1:09.84
200m: 2:14.88 1:09.29 400m: 4:33.92 1:09.66 600m: 6:53.32 1:09.62 800m: 9:11.08 1:07.92

28. FREIMANN, Noemi 05 Switzerland 9:11.69 678
100m: 1:05.54 1:05.54 300m: 3:23.50 1:08.65 500m: 5:43.16 1:09.66 700m: 8:04.01 1:10.36
200m: 2:14.85 1:09.31 400m: 4:33.50 1:10.00 600m: 6:53.65 1:10.49 800m: 9:11.69 1:07.68

29. SPRLAKOVA-ZMOROVA, Olivia Ana 05 Slovakia 9:12.87 674
100m: 1:04.77 1:04.77 300m: 3:24.16 1:09.82 500m: 5:45.01 1:10.43 700m: 8:05.42 1:10.14
200m: 2:14.34 1:09.57 400m: 4:34.58 1:10.42 600m: 6:55.28 1:10.27 800m: 9:12.87 1:07.45

30. VISOCKAITE, Ieva 07 Lithuania 9:19.65 649
100m: 1:07.00 1:07.00 300m: 3:27.39 1:10.14 500m: 5:49.41 1:11.41 700m: 8:12.83 1:11.14
200m: 2:17.25 1:10.25 400m: 4:38.00 1:10.61 600m: 7:01.69 1:12.28 800m: 9:19.65 1:06.82
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Event 28, Women, 800m Freestyle, Prelim, 14 - 18 years

Rank YB Time Pts

31. ANDRIYSDOTTIR, Katja Lilja 06 Iceland 9:19.70 649
100m: 1:05.39 1:05.39 300m: 3:24.52 1:10.05 500m: 5:46.54 1:10.69 700m: 8:10.06 1:11.93
200m: 2:14.47 1:09.08 400m: 4:35.85 1:11.33 600m: 6:58.13 1:11.59 800m: 9:19.70 1:09.64

32. SVENCIONYTE, Stela 08 Lithuania 9:19.76 649
100m: 1:08.07 1:08.07 300m: 3:30.10 1:10.92 500m: 5:51.62 1:10.93 700m: 8:13.44 1:10.86
200m: 2:19.18 1:11.11 400m: 4:40.69 1:10.59 600m: 7:02.58 1:10.96 800m: 9:19.76 1:06.32

33. HUREMOVIC, Aisa 06 Bosnia-Herzegovina 9:27.73 622
100m: 1:06.72 1:06.72 300m: 3:28.89 1:11.35 500m: 5:52.82 1:11.86 700m: 8:17.01 1:12.30
200m: 2:17.54 1:10.82 400m: 4:40.96 1:12.07 600m: 7:04.71 1:11.89 800m: 9:27.73 1:10.72

34. BIRKISDOTTIR, Freyja 06 Iceland 9:32.80 606
100m: 1:04.84 1:04.84 300m: 3:24.32 1:10.31 500m: 5:48.82 1:12.98 700m: 8:18.93 1:15.29
200m: 2:14.01 1:09.17 400m: 4:35.84 1:11.52 600m: 7:03.64 1:14.82 800m: 9:32.80 1:13.87
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
Beograd, 4 - 9/7/2023

Event 39 Women, 400m Freestyle 14 - 18 years
09/07/2023 - 10:00 Results Prelim
World Junior Record 3:56.08 MCINTOSH, Summer CAN Toronto (CAN) 28/03/2023
European Junior Record 4:03.57 KESELY, Ajna HUN Glasgow (GBR) 09/08/2018
European Record 3:59.15 PELLEGRINI, Federica ITA Rome (ITA) 26/07/2009
European Junior Championship Record 4:05.89 KESELY, Ajna HUN Helsinki (FIN) 05/07/2018

Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

1. TUNCEL, Merve 05 Turkiye 4:13.09 814 Q
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:33.17 31.97 250m: 2:37.19 32.16 350m: 3:41.58 32.21

100m: 1:01.20 31.49 200m: 2:05.03 31.86 300m: 3:09.37 32.18 400m: 4:13.09 31.51

2. WERNER, Maya 05 Germany 4:14.66 799 Q
50m: 29.39 29.39 150m: 1:33.02 31.92 250m: 2:37.45 32.12 350m: 3:42.87 32.79

100m: 1:01.10 31.71 200m: 2:05.33 32.31 300m: 3:10.08 32.63 400m: 4:14.66 31.79

3. PADAR, Nikolett 06 Hungary 4:15.84 788 Q
50m: 29.60 29.60 150m: 1:33.72 32.36 250m: 2:38.75 32.32 350m: 3:44.03 32.59

100m: 1:01.36 31.76 200m: 2:06.43 32.71 300m: 3:11.44 32.69 400m: 4:15.84 31.81

4. LECLERCQ, Valentine 05 France 4:16.39 783 Q
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:34.35 32.31 250m: 2:39.34 32.48 350m: 3:44.38 32.49

100m: 1:02.04 31.83 200m: 2:06.86 32.51 300m: 3:11.89 32.55 400m: 4:16.39 32.01

5. GIANNELLI, Emma Vittoria 07 Italy 4:16.52 782 Q
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:34.58 32.36 250m: 2:39.93 32.66 350m: 3:45.34 32.46

100m: 1:02.22 31.99 200m: 2:07.27 32.69 300m: 3:12.88 32.95 400m: 4:16.52 31.18

6. DUMONT, Sarah 07 Belgium 4:16.57 782 Q
50m: 29.72 29.72 150m: 1:34.60 32.53 250m: 2:39.52 32.13 350m: 3:44.82 32.59

100m: 1:02.07 32.35 200m: 2:07.39 32.79 300m: 3:12.23 32.71 400m: 4:16.57 31.75

7. VETRANO, Giulia 05 Italy 4:16.78 780 Q
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:33.68 32.13 250m: 2:38.32 32.41 350m: 3:44.11 33.14

100m: 1:01.55 31.89 200m: 2:05.91 32.23 300m: 3:10.97 32.65 400m: 4:16.78 32.67

8. VASILAKI, Artemis 06 Greece 4:17.14 777 Q
50m: 30.17 30.17 150m: 1:34.82 32.53 250m: 2:39.83 32.47 350m: 3:45.48 32.78

100m: 1:02.29 32.12 200m: 2:07.36 32.54 300m: 3:12.70 32.87 400m: 4:17.14 31.66

9. PLOEGER, Marian 06 Germany 4:17.33 775 R
50m: 30.17 30.17 150m: 1:34.88 32.22 250m: 2:40.46 32.99 350m: 3:45.93 32.50

100m: 1:02.66 32.49 200m: 2:07.47 32.59 300m: 3:13.43 32.97 400m: 4:17.33 31.40

10. KOWALSKA, Klara 05 Poland 4:17.84 770 R
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:35.54 32.88 250m: 2:41.14 32.65 350m: 3:46.14 32.20

100m: 1:02.66 32.69 200m: 2:08.49 32.95 300m: 3:13.94 32.80 400m: 4:17.84 31.70

11. HALL, Thilda 05 Sweden 4:17.96 769
50m: 29.69 29.69 150m: 1:34.09 32.57 250m: 2:39.59 32.80 350m: 3:45.56 33.09

100m: 1:01.52 31.83 200m: 2:06.79 32.70 300m: 3:12.47 32.88 400m: 4:17.96 32.40

12. HENVEAUX, Camille 06 Belgium 4:18.02 769
50m: 29.67 29.67 150m: 1:34.10 32.43 250m: 2:40.27 33.00 350m: 3:46.04 32.92

100m: 1:01.67 32.00 200m: 2:07.27 33.17 300m: 3:13.12 32.85 400m: 4:18.02 31.98

13. ACKERMANN, Julia 07 Germany 4:18.03 769
50m: 29.54 29.54 150m: 1:34.11 32.32 250m: 2:39.96 32.98 350m: 3:46.12 32.88

100m: 1:01.79 32.25 200m: 2:06.98 32.87 300m: 3:13.24 33.28 400m: 4:18.03 31.91

14. DJAKOVIC, Vanna 05 Switzerland 4:19.19 758
50m: 30.46 30.46 150m: 1:35.88 32.81 250m: 2:41.76 32.79 350m: 3:47.83 32.88

100m: 1:03.07 32.61 200m: 2:08.97 33.09 300m: 3:14.95 33.19 400m: 4:19.19 31.36



Splash Meet Manager, 11.77323 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 09/07/2023 12:06 - Page 2

LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
Beograd, 4 - 9/7/2023

Event 39, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 14 - 18 years

Rank YB Time Pts

15. KASVIO, Louna 06 Finland 4:19.69 754
50m: 30.39 30.39 150m: 1:36.33 33.01 250m: 2:42.54 33.04 350m: 3:48.67 32.96

100m: 1:03.32 32.93 200m: 2:09.50 33.17 300m: 3:15.71 33.17 400m: 4:19.69 31.02

16. FOX, Lucy 06 Great Britain 4:19.87 752
50m: 30.04 30.04 150m: 1:35.57 32.86 250m: 2:41.83 33.20 350m: 3:47.40 32.87

100m: 1:02.71 32.67 200m: 2:08.63 33.06 300m: 3:14.53 32.70 400m: 4:19.87 32.47

17. BLOCKSIDGE, Amelie 09 Great Britain 4:20.05 751
50m: 30.54 30.54 150m: 1:36.32 33.11 250m: 2:42.35 33.16 350m: 3:48.02 32.76

100m: 1:03.21 32.67 200m: 2:09.19 32.87 300m: 3:15.26 32.91 400m: 4:20.05 32.03

18. JACKL, Vivien 08 Hungary 4:20.49 747
50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:35.24 33.13 250m: 2:41.71 32.70 350m: 3:48.42 32.84

100m: 1:02.11 32.49 200m: 2:09.01 33.77 300m: 3:15.58 33.87 400m: 4:20.49 32.07

19. AVDIC, Iman 07 Bosnia-Herzegovina 4:20.63 746
50m: 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:34.65 32.41 250m: 2:40.52 33.06 350m: 3:47.74 33.55

100m: 1:02.24 31.99 200m: 2:07.46 32.81 300m: 3:14.19 33.67 400m: 4:20.63 32.89

20. ZAFEIRATOU, Maria 07 Greece 4:20.64 746
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:35.82 33.02 250m: 2:41.88 32.97 350m: 3:48.21 33.21

100m: 1:02.80 32.23 200m: 2:08.91 33.09 300m: 3:15.00 33.12 400m: 4:20.64 32.43

21. FLUCK, Nora 05 Hungary 4:20.89 743
50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:33.70 32.29 250m: 2:39.52 33.17 350m: 3:47.50 34.20

100m: 1:01.41 31.68 200m: 2:06.35 32.65 300m: 3:13.30 33.78 400m: 4:20.89 33.39

22. CSULAK, Lia 05 Hungary 4:21.68 737
50m: 30.56 30.56 150m: 1:35.24 32.29 250m: 2:43.15 33.53 350m: 3:49.95 33.31

100m: 1:02.95 32.39 200m: 2:09.62 34.38 300m: 3:16.64 33.49 400m: 4:21.68 31.73

23. BESSARD, Maeline 08 France 4:22.16 733
50m: 29.36 29.36 150m: 1:34.42 32.80 250m: 2:41.05 33.32 350m: 3:48.86 34.01

100m: 1:01.62 32.26 200m: 2:07.73 33.31 300m: 3:14.85 33.80 400m: 4:22.16 33.30

24. ZANIN, Aurora 05 Italy 4:22.65 729
50m: 30.39 30.39 150m: 1:35.97 33.09 250m: 2:43.10 33.89 350m: 3:49.74 33.38

100m: 1:02.88 32.49 200m: 2:09.21 33.24 300m: 3:16.36 33.26 400m: 4:22.65 32.91

25. CZUBAK, Maria 06 Poland 4:23.19 724
50m: 30.53 30.53 150m: 1:36.50 33.12 250m: 2:43.28 33.27 350m: 3:50.73 33.84

100m: 1:03.38 32.85 200m: 2:10.01 33.51 300m: 3:16.89 33.61 400m: 4:23.19 32.46

26. KALTEZIOTI ANDJELKOVIC, Natalia 06 Greece 4:23.44 722
50m: 29.67 29.67 150m: 1:34.89 32.96 250m: 2:42.45 33.73 350m: 3:50.25 33.70

100m: 1:01.93 32.26 200m: 2:08.72 33.83 300m: 3:16.55 34.10 400m: 4:23.44 33.19

27. SAMA, Chiara 07 Italy 4:23.52 721
50m: 29.77 29.77 150m: 1:35.23 33.11 250m: 2:42.22 33.60 350m: 3:50.47 33.89

100m: 1:02.12 32.35 200m: 2:08.62 33.39 300m: 3:16.58 34.36 400m: 4:23.52 33.05

28. NARIN, Burcunaz 06 Turkiye 4:23.63 721
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:35.99 33.11 250m: 2:43.17 33.85 350m: 3:50.78 33.91

100m: 1:02.88 32.36 200m: 2:09.32 33.33 300m: 3:16.87 33.70 400m: 4:23.63 32.85

29. HAKKARAINEN, Ada 05 Finland 4:23.82 719
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:36.73 32.96 250m: 2:43.68 33.33 350m: 3:50.81 33.49

100m: 1:03.77 32.94 200m: 2:10.35 33.62 300m: 3:17.32 33.64 400m: 4:23.82 33.01

30. STIRBU, Ioana-Maria 06 Romania 4:24.06 717
50m: 30.67 30.67 150m: 1:36.76 33.49 250m: 2:43.61 33.28 350m: 3:50.92 33.69

100m: 1:03.27 32.60 200m: 2:10.33 33.57 300m: 3:17.23 33.62 400m: 4:24.06 33.14
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
Beograd, 4 - 9/7/2023

Event 39, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 14 - 18 years

Rank YB Time Pts

31. PODRZAVNIK, Zara 08 Slovenia 4:25.22 708
50m: 30.71 30.71 150m: 1:37.43 33.40 250m: 2:44.78 33.63 350m: 3:52.56 33.89

100m: 1:04.03 33.32 200m: 2:11.15 33.72 300m: 3:18.67 33.89 400m: 4:25.22 32.66

32. ERDOGAN, Talya 07 Turkiye 4:25.59 705
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:37.56 33.54 250m: 2:44.92 33.66 350m: 3:52.48 33.69

100m: 1:04.02 33.02 200m: 2:11.26 33.70 300m: 3:18.79 33.87 400m: 4:25.59 33.11

33. STATKEVICIUS, Sylvia 07 Lithuania 4:25.69 704
50m: 29.80 29.80 150m: 1:35.87 33.85 250m: 2:43.21 33.52 350m: 3:51.98 34.34

100m: 1:02.02 32.22 200m: 2:09.69 33.82 300m: 3:17.64 34.43 400m: 4:25.69 33.71

34. LUKSIC, Lucijana 07 Croatia 4:25.88 702
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:35.42 33.09 250m: 2:42.72 33.89 350m: 3:51.70 34.77

100m: 1:02.33 32.14 200m: 2:08.83 33.41 300m: 3:16.93 34.21 400m: 4:25.88 34.18

35. SHWARTZ, Omer 06 Israel 4:25.95 702
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:35.93 33.26 250m: 2:43.85 34.11 350m: 3:52.62 34.54

100m: 1:02.67 32.49 200m: 2:09.74 33.81 300m: 3:18.08 34.23 400m: 4:25.95 33.33

36. WALCZAK, Barbara 06 Poland 4:26.01 701
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:36.51 33.40 250m: 2:44.09 33.76 350m: 3:52.66 34.13

100m: 1:03.11 32.90 200m: 2:10.33 33.82 300m: 3:18.53 34.44 400m: 4:26.01 33.35

37. ADIR, Ofek 06 Israel 4:26.18 700
50m: 29.91 29.91 150m: 1:35.75 33.08 250m: 2:42.55 33.17 350m: 3:51.53 34.75

100m: 1:02.67 32.76 200m: 2:09.38 33.63 300m: 3:16.78 34.23 400m: 4:26.18 34.65

38. BAILLIE, Ashleigh 06 Great Britain 4:26.24 700
50m: 30.32 30.32 150m: 1:36.47 33.61 250m: 2:43.88 33.83 350m: 3:52.03 34.29

100m: 1:02.86 32.54 200m: 2:10.05 33.58 300m: 3:17.74 33.86 400m: 4:26.24 34.21

39. HARRISON, Lea 06 Switzerland 4:26.79 695
50m: 30.65 30.65 150m: 1:38.20 34.06 250m: 2:45.84 33.76 350m: 3:53.38 33.89

100m: 1:04.14 33.49 200m: 2:12.08 33.88 300m: 3:19.49 33.65 400m: 4:26.79 33.41

40. RAKOPOULOU, Antonia 08 Greece 4:29.20 677
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:37.64 33.78 250m: 2:46.36 34.44 350m: 3:55.62 34.65

